
Sheet1

Employee Name BASIC ALLOWANCE TRAVEL &
SUBSISTENCE

SPECIAL
RESPONSIBILITY

TOTAL

MRS AMANDA ORCHARD £0.00 £0.00 £255.00 £255.00

CLLR BARRY AYRES £7,518.00 £0.00 £306.16 £7,824.16

CLLR LESLEY BAMBRIDGE £893.11 £0.00 £952.52 £1,845.63

CLLR CHRIS CROFTS £7,518.00 £579.83 £350.39 £8,448.22

CLLR GREVILLE HOWARD £707.05 £0.00 £0.00 £707.05

CLLR HARRY HUMPHREY £7,518.00 £103.68 £1,121.92 £8,743.60

CLLR ADRIAN LAWRENCE £7,518.00 £77.64 £1,121.92 £8,717.56

CLLR BRIAN LONG £7,518.00 £97.90 £204.00 £7,819.90

CLLR ELIZABETH NOCKOLDS £707.05 £45.48 £339.20 £1,091.73

CLLR COLIN SAMPSON £707.05 £46.80 £291.23 £1,045.08

CLLR MARTIN STOREY £7,518.00 £294.60 £204.00 £8,016.60

CLLR ANDREW TYLER £707.05 £0.00 £54.82 £761.87

CLLR MARGARET WILKINSON £7,518.00 £0.00 £6,950.49 £14,468.49

CLLR ROBERT BEAL £7,518.00 £0.00 £204.00 £7,722.00

CLLR ANTHONY BUBB £7,518.00 £475.70 £204.00 £8,197.70

CLLR JUDITH COLLINGHAM £7,518.00 £114.49 £489.62 £8,122.11

CLLR SANDRA COLLOP £7,518.00 £0.00 £2,601.73 £10,119.73

CLLR MICHAEL HOWLAND £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR CHARLES JOYCE £7,518.00 £0.00 £599.21 £8,117.21

CLLR COLIN MANNING £707.05 £46.45 £128.33 £881.83

CLLR JAMES MORIARTY £7,518.00 £0.00 £9,910.58 £17,428.58

CLLR DONALD TYLER £7,518.00 £89.71 £539.77 £8,147.48

CLLR DAVID WHITBY £707.05 £28.80 £158.85 £894.70

CLLR SAMANTHA SANDELL £7,518.00 £495.28 £1,464.45 £9,477.73

CLLR GEOFFREY HIPPERSON £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR CAROL BOWER £707.05 £173.85 £328.61 £1,209.51

CLLR RICHARD BLUNT £7,518.00 £0.00 £1,501.06 £9,019.06

CLLR IAN DEVEREUX £707.05 £0.00 £291.23 £998.28

CLLR PETER GIDNEY £707.05 £0.00 £128.33 £835.38

CLLR PAUL KUNES £7,518.00 £0.00 £1,121.92 £8,639.92

CLLR GRAHAM MIDDLETON £707.05 £0.00 £1,087.98 £1,795.03

CLLR SANDRA SQUIRE £7,518.00 £860.21 £7,954.84 £16,333.05

CLLR TERENCE PARISH £7,518.00 £2,147.29 £17,435.41 £27,100.70

CLLR GARY HOWMAN £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR STUART DARK £7,518.00 £0.00 £4,642.21 £12,160.21

CLLR HARPREET BHONDI £7,518.00 £0.00 £3,022.70 £10,540.70

CLLR FRANCIS BONE £7,518.00 £0.00 £4,555.33 £12,073.33

CLLR MARK BULLEN £7,518.00 £0.00 £204.00 £7,722.00

CLLR ANGELA DICKINSON £7,518.00 £172.02 £1,121.92 £8,811.94

CLLR ALAN HOLMES £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR CHRISTINE HUDSON £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR BENJAMIN JONES £7,518.00 £0.00 £3,050.73 £10,568.73

CLLR ALEXANDRA KAMPOUROPOULOS £7,518.00 £37.70 £2,028.31 £9,584.01

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS ALLOWANCES)(AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 1995 The
Council is required under Regulation 26A of the above Regulations to publish the total sum paid to it

under the scheme to each Councillor
Payments for the year 2023-2024

Page 1



Sheet1

CLLR JULIAN KIRK £7,518.00 £23.40 £204.00 £7,745.40

CLLR ROBERT LAWTON £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR CHRISTOPHER MORLEY £7,518.00 £0.00 £7,909.68 £15,427.68

CLLR SHIMIT PATEL £707.05 £0.00 £19.31 £726.36

CLLR JOSEPHINE RATCLIFFE £7,518.00 £0.00 £204.00 £7,722.00

CLLR COLIN ROSE £7,518.00 £1,487.99 £1,432.93 £10,438.92

CLLR JOANNE RUST £7,518.00 £439.49 £7,566.03 £15,523.52

CLLR ANDREW DE WHALLEY £7,518.00 £0.00 £7,909.68 £15,427.68

CLLR ALUN RYVES £7,518.00 £0.00 £2,601.73 £10,119.73

CLLR SIMON NASH £7,518.00 £0.00 £204.00 £7,722.00

CLLR JOSHUA LOWE £7,518.00 £0.00 £204.00 £7,722.00

CLLR VIVIENNE SPIKINGS £7,518.00 £540.76 £1,238.47 £9,297.23

CLLR ALEXANDRA WARE £7,518.00 £436.30 £1,061.64 £9,015.94

CLLR BALJINDER ANOTA £6,757.98 £502.61 £7,889.06 £15,149.65

CLLR THOMAS BARCLAY £6,757.98 £0.00 £183.38 £6,941.36

CLLR MICAELA BARTRUM £6,757.98 £0.00 £1,412.31 £8,170.29

CLLR ALISTAIR BEALES £6,757.98 £270.70 £7,889.06 £14,917.74

CLLR STEVEN BEARSHAW £6,757.98 £332.86 £2,581.11 £9,671.95

CLLR PAUL BLAND £6,757.98 £221.80 £2,447.76 £9,427.54

CLLR RICHARD COATES £6,757.98 £114.66 £183.38 £7,056.02

CLLR ROBERT COLWELL £6,757.98 £0.00 £183.38 £6,941.36

CLLR PALLAVI DEVULAPALLI £6,757.98 £248.85 £1,046.07 £8,052.90

CLLR STEVE EVERETT £6,757.98 £31.10 £901.28 £7,690.36

CLLR DEBORAH HENEGHAN £6,757.98 £0.00 £940.49 £7,698.47

CLLR PETER HODSON £6,757.98 £0.00 £183.38 £6,941.36

CLLR SUSANNE LINTERN £6,757.98 £0.00 £1,764.98 £8,522.96

CLLR JOSHUA OSBORNE £6,757.98 £0.00 £1,040.04 £7,798.02

CLLR SIMON RING £6,757.98 £531.69 £7,889.06 £15,178.73

CLLR DAVID SAYERS £6,757.98 £0.00 £183.38 £6,941.36

CLLR NICHOLAS DE WINTON £6,757.98 £0.00 £183.38 £6,941.36

£405,964.62 £11,069.64 £144,499.60 10998.81

Chief Executive

Borough Council of King's Lynn and West Norfolk

King's Court

Chapel Street

King's Lynn

Norfolk PE30 1EX

Page 2


